Contracts Awarded
Project Name
US 50 Sidewalks Sidewalks Project Phase IV
2016 Harrington Ditch Maintenance Project
2016 Sidewalks Project
2016 Slurry Seal Project Bid Award
Elevator Bid Award
2016 Riverside Park Band shell Retaining Wal and Patio Replacement Project
11th Street Rehabilitation Project
2016 Crestone Sewer Replacement Project
Scout Hut Architectural Services
Agquatic Center Clearstory Window Replacement
2016 Touber Building Elevator Project
Aquatic Center Repave Project
2016 Jones Street Water Main Looping Project
2016 Asphalt Replacement Project
2016 Riverside Playground Replacement Project
2016 Marvin Backstop Project
2016 Aquatic Center Office Renovation
2016 Fire Station Repair

Contractor

Colorado Department of Transpiration
Colorado Department of Corrections
Avalanche Excavating, INC

A-1 Chip Seal Company

Morning Star Elevator, LLC

Y&K Excavation, INC

Avalanche Excavating, INC
Pridemore Construction, INC
Helmstetler Architects & Associates
Architectural Glass

Peak Elevator

Pavement Management Cervices
Avalanche Excavating, INC
Pavement Maintenance Services
Recreation Plus, LTD

Judge Netting, Inc

KW Construction, LLC

KW Construction, LLC

Amount

$20,000.00
$49,400.00
$100,000.00
$69,430.35
$98,747.00
$35,327.00
$696,267.40
$220,511.58
$39,600.00
$18,057.20
$105,500.00
$55,800.45
$86,284.80
$42,665.08
$183,043.00
$51,600.00
$6,768.50
$5,514.25

Date Awarded

01/05/2016
02/16/2016
02/16/2016
02/16/2016
02/16/2016
02/16/2016
02/16/2016
03/11/2016
04/05/2016
04/05/2016
04/05/2016
04/19/2016
04/19/2016
05/03/2016
06/21/2016
07/19/2016
08/16/2016
08/16/2016
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